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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 20 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

197608252002122004 - Dr.

Yuliani, S.E., M.M

2 Fri 27 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

197608252002122004 - Dr.

Yuliani, S.E., M.M

3 Fri 3 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

197608252002122004 - Dr.

Yuliani, S.E., M.M

4 Fri 10 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

197608252002122004 - Dr.

Yuliani, S.E., M.M

11 Marlina Widiyanti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Fri 17 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198303112014042001 - Dr.

Shel� Malinda, S.E., M.M.

6 Fri 24 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198303112014042001 - Dr.

Shel� Malinda, S.E., M.M.

7 Fri 3 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198303112014042001 - Dr.

Shel� Malinda, S.E., M.M.

8 Fri 10 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198303112014042001 - Dr.

Shel� Malinda, S.E., M.M.

9 Fri 17 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198407292014041001 - Dr.

Kemas Muhammad Husni

Thamrin, S.E., M.M

10 Fri 24 Mar 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198407292014041001 - Dr.

Kemas Muhammad Husni

Thamrin, S.E., M.M

11 Fri 31 Mar 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198407292014041001 - Dr.

Kemas Muhammad Husni

Thamrin, S.E., M.M

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198711212014041001 - Dr.

Muizzuddin, S.E., M.M

13 Wed 5 Apr 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198711212014041001 - Dr.

Muizzuddin, S.E., M.M

14 Sat 8 Apr 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198711212014041001 - Dr.

Muizzuddin, S.E., M.M

15 Mon 10 Apr 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198711212014041001 - Dr.

Muizzuddin, S.E., M.M
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Fri 14 Apr 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler

C - MMK62115 -

Manajemen

Modal Kerja

198711212014041001 - Dr.

Muizzuddin, S.E., M.M
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